670
Pressure control within     0.5% of
repeatability full scale and within 0.2%
of the sensitivity full scale is possible.
Outstanding performance in extremely
low pressure and low pressure ranges from 0.003 to 0.1 MPa.
Realizing high performance, energy saving, and compact size.
Realize precise pressure control in a pressure range of 0.03 to 0.4M Pa.

B131
PPX-R10N-6M
How to order
RP1000 028 G49PB3
8 02
04
07
Blank
G49P
B3
R2
Rc1/4 MAX. 0.2MPa
MAX. 0.4MPa
MAX. 0.7MPa
Without attachment
Pressure gauge (G49D-6-*)
L type bracket
Digital pressure sensor
Port sizeA Setting pressure rangeB Attachment (attached)C
Note 1: A pressure gauge and a bracket are attached.
Note 2: A pressure gauge as same pressure range as the regulator is attached.
Note 3: One R1/8 plug is attached to the product.
Model
RP1000: Precision regulator
A B C
RP1000-8-02-G49P
RP1000-8-04-G49P
RP1000-8-07-G49P
RP1000-8-    -B3
RP1000-8-    -R2
02
04
07
02
04
07
Clean room specifications   (catalog No. CB-033SA)
RP1000 - - P70
     Dust generation preventing structure for use in cleanrooms
Refrigerating